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Company Name & 

Address 

Contact Information 

3D Computer Systems 

629 Oak Street #508 

Cincinnati, OH 45206 

TP# 0002848 

 

Carol Wilson 

Phone: 513-569-0500 or 800-875-9211 

Email: carolw@zoomtown.com 

 

A & A Medical Billing Service 

P.O. Box 291785 

Kettering, OH 45429-0785 

TP# 0019849 

 

Annette Johns 

Phone: 937-299-4466 

Toll Free: 800-416-7178 

Fax: 937-558-1138 

Email: annette@aamedicalbilling.com  

Web site: www.aamedicalbilling.com  

 

Aide/IP/Nurse/Therapist/Transport 

Billing at RhinoBill.com 

1601 West Fifth Avenue #189 

Columbus, OH 43212 

TP# 0005729 

Jenni Robertson 

Phone: 614-441-4211 

Toll Free: 866-565-2286 

Fax: 614-573-7413 

Email: support@rhinobill.com 

Web site: www.rhinobill.com 

 

All Ohio Claims Processing, Inc. 

14720 Rider Road 

Burton, OH 44021 

TP# 0017690 

Michael Davison 

Phone: 440-834-1087 or 877-275-9505 

Fax: 440-834-1329 

Email: allohioclaims@aol.com 

 

Alliance Billing, LLC 

691 N. Squirrel Road, Suite 108 

Auburn Hill, MI 48326 

TP# 0016262 

Greg DeLong 

Phone: 248-276-9570 

Fax: 248-276-9611 

Email: G1@alliancebiller.com 

 

Allwin Data 

84 Peachtree Drive 

Suite 300 

Asheville, NC 28803 

TP# 0001116 

Amanda Bissett 

Phone: 800-879-6153 

Fax: 828-250-9553 

Email: info@allwin.net 

 

 

Alpine Nursing Care, Inc. 

5555 Brecksville Road 

Independence, OH 44131 

TP# 0013292 

David Patel 

Phone: 216-369-2315 

Fax: 216-901-1844 

Email: david@alpinehhc.com 

Web site: www.alpinehhc.com 

 

mailto:carolw@zoomtown.com
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American Billing Company LLC 

137 September Drive 

Butler, PA 16002 

TP# 0019901 

 

Paul Critchlow 

Phone: 724-602-4424 

Fax: 724-234-4516 

Email: abcbill1@gmail.com  

Web site: www.americanbillingcompany.com  

 

American Medical Billing / Tax Shop 

Inc. 

1 South Main Street 

Columbiana, OH 44408 

TP# 0014540 

Bill Welsh 

Phone: 330-482-4684 

Fax: 330-482-3779 

Email: amb@taxshopinc.com 

Web site: www.fastmedicalbilling.com 

 

Ashtabula Regional Home Health 

3949 Jefferson Road 

Ashtabula, OH 44005-1428 

TP# 0014693 

Connie Fox 

Phone: 440-992-4663 

Fax: 440-992-0687 

Email: connie.fox@acmchealth.org 

 

The Billing Connection, Inc. 

11001 Broad Street SW 

Pataskala, OH 43062 

TP# 0019492 

 

Melissa Skaggs, VP of Operations 

Phone: 740-964-0043 

Fax: 740-964-0097 

Email: mskaggs@billingconnection.net  

Web site: www.billingconnection.net  

 

Capario 

1901 E Alton Avenue, Suite 100 

Santa Ana, CA  92705 

TP# 0001705 

 

EDI Team (EDI/ Enrollment) 

Phone: 800-792-5256 Opt 1 

Fax: 404-877-3324 

Email: Provider.Enrollment@Capario.com  

Web site: www.Capario.com  

 

CHS of Greater Cleveland, LLC 

P.O. Box 210049 

South Euclid, OH 44121 

TP# 0014175 

Ron Jones 

Phone: 216-691-1103 

Fax: 216-834-2492 

Email: ron.jones@thecopiousgroup.com 

Web site: 

www.thecopiousgroup.com/chsofgc_profile.php 

 

Clinix Medical Information Services 

5211 Maryland Way 

Suite 2020 

Brentwood, TN 37027 

TP# 0002508 

Leonard McGugin 

Phone: 866-254-6496 

Fax: 615-221-5003 

 

 

 

Coleman Data Solutions 

3043 Sanitarium Rd 

Akron, OH 44312 

TP# 0020382 

Debra Prioletti 

Phone: 330-983-0815 

Fax: 330-644-8899 

Web site: www.coleman-data.com 
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Columbus Prescription Pharmacies 

6330 Proprietors Road 

Worthington, OH 43081 

TP# 0006684 

 

Sales 

Phone: 614-717-9840 

Fax: 614-717-9845 

Web site: www.cmpminc.com 

 

CompuData Inc. 

771 N. Freedom Street 

Ravenna, OH 44266 

TP# 0001536 

Kenneth Lewis 

Phone: 330-296-6000 

Fax: 330-296-6535 

Email: klewis@compudatainc.net 

 

Computer Automation Systems, Inc. 

1793 Highway 201 North 

Mountain Home, AR 72653 

TP# 0018304 

Terry Arnold 

Phone: 870-425-6933 

Fax: 870-425-7111 

Email: terry.arnold@seasweb.net  

Web site: www.computerautomation.com  

 

Cortex 

1522 N. Raymond Avenue 

Fullerton, CA 98231 

TP# 0003838 

Galit Nachshon 

Phone: 714-529-8560 

Fax: 714-529-8562 

Email: info@cortex.com 

 

CPS Billing Inc. 

P.O.Box 3896 

Mansfield, OH 44907 

TP# 0003794 

Steve Fuller 

Phone: 419-756-4004 

Fax: 419-756-4060 

Email: info@cpsbilling.net 

 

The Consult / ECP 

415 Greenwell Avenue 

Cincinnati, OH 45238 

TP# 0002099 

Denise Humbert 

Mike Hagen 

Phone: 513-557-3220 

Fax: 513-557-3208 

Email: dhumbert@4ecp.com 

Web site: www.theconsultinc.com 

 

Digestive Disease Consultants of 

Medina, Inc. 

1299 Industrial Parkway North 

Brunswick, OH 44212 

TP# 0020417 

Helen Shabma 

Phone: 330-225-6468 

Fax: 330-225-6534 

Email: helen@mygidocs.com  

Web site: www.mygidocs.com  

 

Dominion Medical Management 

10335 N. Port Washington Road 

Suite 250 

Mequon, WI 53092 

TP# 0007209 

Andrew S. Bolles 

Phone: 262-240-9870 x217 

Fax: 262-240-9869 

Email: andrewb@dominion-medical.com 
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Dyserv, Inc. 

855 West Fifth Avenue 

Columbus, OH 43212 

TP# 0000082 

Debbie Parliament 

Phone: 614-294-6078 

Toll Free: 877-294-6078 

Fax: 614-294-6315 

Email: deb@dyserv.com 

 

EJQ Home Health Care, Inc. 

800 Middle Avenue 

Elyria, OH 44035 

TP# 0018591 

 

April Barnett 

Phone: 440-323-7004 

Fax: 440-322-4051 

Email: april@ejqhomehealthcare.com  

Web site: www.ejqhomehealthcare.com  

 

Electronic Network Systems, Inc 

(ENS) 

7899 Lexington Drive, Suite 203 

Colorado Springs, CO 80920 

TP# 0013363 

Dane Draper 

Phone: 800-962-3303 

Fax: 405-682-1586 

Email: draperd@epbs.com 

 

 

Emdeon 

3055 Lebanon Pike, Suite 1000 

Nashville, TN 37214 

TP# 0002777 

 

EBS Payer Support 

Phone: 866-858-8938 / 866-288-9761 

Email: payertechsupport@emdeon.com  

or commandcenter@emdeon.com  

 

Enhanced Billing Service 

65 Quaker Ridge 

Akron, OH 44313 

TP# 0005489 

Annette 

Phone: 330-836-9150 

Email: asebspres@aol.com 

 

 

Etactics, Inc. 

70 West Streetsboro Street 

Suite 201 

Hudson, OH 44236 

TP# 0003445 

 

Dave Cristoff 

Phone: 330-342-0568 

Fax: 330-342-0832 

Email: dchristoff@etacticsinc.com 

 

 

Expresslane Medical Solutions 

283 Chatham Drive 

Suite 101 

Aurora, OH 44202-7810 

TP# 0004211 

Mike Bayer 

Phone: 330-995-0290 x 2 

Phone: 330-995-0055 

Email: mbayer@ems4solutions.com 

 

 

First Healthcare 

6161 Oak Tree Blvd 

Suite 302 

Independence, OH 44131 

TP# 0015432 

John Gibbons 

Phone: 216-236-2020 

Fax: 216-236-2030 

Email: jgibbons@fhrinc.com 
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Global HealthNet Inc. 

12655 N. Central Expressway 

Suite 550 

Dallas, TX 75243 

TP# 0003963 

Kevin Robinson 

Phone: 214-696-5717 x 513 

Fax: 216-696-5830 

Email: krobinson@ghnonline.com 

 

 

Government Data Services, LLC 

3200 West Market Street 

Suite 102 

Akron, OH 44333-3324 

TP# 0007389 

John Edwards 

Phone: 330-864-4371 

Fax: 330-864-4374 

Email: johnedwards@govdataservices.com 

 

 

Hall G. Canter Jr., MD 

313 North Drive 

P.O. Box 739 

Somerset, OH 43783 

TP# 0007398 

Michele C. 

Phone: 740-743-2835 

Fax: 740-743-1283 

Email: drcdrg@rrohio.com 

 

 

Healthcare Computer Corporation 

2601 Scott Avenue 

Suite 600 

Fort Worth, TX 76103 

TP# 0004917 

John Farley 

Phone: 817-531-8992 x 203 

Fax: 817-531-2628 

Email: jfarley@hcc-care.com 

 

 

Healthcare Process Consulting, Inc. 

8050 Corporate Circle Suite #4 

North Royalton, OH 44133 

TP# 0013345 

Renee L. Estremera 

Phone: 440-884-3688 x 100 

Fax: 440-884-0344 

Email: R_Estremera@hpc.cncoffice.com 

 

Helping Hearts Senior Home Care Inc. 

360 Hamilton Avenue, Suite 120 

White Plains, NY 10601 

TP# 0018475 

Alisha W. Fournier 

Phone: 914-467-5563 

Fax: 914-428-2404 

Email: alishaf@premierhomehealthcare.com 

 

Home Delivery Healthcare, LLC 

840 N. Market Street 

P.O. Box 487 

Lisbon, OH 44432 

TP# 0019732 

Trudie Seevers 

Phone: 330-420-0325 

Fax: 330-420-9821 

Email: skruse@homedeliveryhealthcare.com  

Web site: www.homedeliveryhealthcare.com  

 

Hospice of Cleveland Clinic 

6801 Brecksville Road, Suite #10 

Independence, OH 44131 

TP# 0012195 

Barbara Sims 

Phone: 216-444-9819 

Fax: 216-520-1973 

Email: simsb2@ccf.org 
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HTP, Inc. 

8720 Orion Place, Suite 300 

Columbus, OH 43240 

TP# 0001894 

Rick Lamb 

Phone: 614-396-4516 

Fax: 614-885-0033 

Email: customerservice@htp-inc.com 

Web site: www.htp-inc.com 

 

IDX Systems Corporation 

40 IDX Drive 

South Burlington, VT 05406 

TP# 0005078 

Dave Douglas 

Phone: 802-859-6751 

Fax: 208-493-1309 

Email: ec_mail@idx.com 

 

Infinedi, LLC 

7912 E 31
st
 Court, Suite 300 

Tulsa, OK 74145 

TP# 0014166 

Enrollment 

Phone: 800-688-8087 

Fax: 918-249-4460 

Email: enrollment@infinedi.net 

Web site: http://www.infinedi.net 

 

Jeffrey S. Masin, M.D. 

300 Locust Street  #100 

Akron, OH 44302 

TP# 0020971 

 

Laura Troyer 

Phone: 330-379-9070 

Fax: 330-379-2358 

Job 1 USA – Medical 

701 Jefferson 

Toledo, OH 43604 

TP# 0016940 

 

Donna L Martin 

Phone: 419-259-5611 x 1114 

Fax: 419-724-2822 

Lindsay Technical Consultants, Inc. 

42496 Lindsay Drive 

North Mankato, MN 56003 

TP# 0006004 

Gary Lindsay 

Phone: 888-841-8967 x 1 

Fax: 507-947-3077 

Email: gary@lindtech.com 

Web site: www.lindtech.com 

 

Littleton Respiratory Home Care 

985 W. Locust Street 

Wilmington, OH 45177 

TP# 0006406 

Jennifer Wyatt 

Phone: 937-382-5694 

Fax: 866-584-5091 

 

 

Mana-Con Services, Inc. 

422 Mission Lane 

Franklin, OH 45005 

TP# 0001714 

David M. Wheeler 

Phone: 937-746-6685 

Fax: 937-743-6100 

Email: dwheels@manacon.com 
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Maxim Healthcare 

7080 Samuel Morse Drive 

Columbia, MD 21046 

TP# 0004702 

Carla Dutton 

Phone: 410-910-1436 

Fax: 888-280-0695 

Email: cadutton@maxhealth.com 

 

McKesson / Relay Health 

700 Locust Street 

Suite 500 

Dubuque, IA 52001 

TP# 0000475 

TSH Customer Support 

Phone: 563-557-3925 

Fax: 563-557-2975 

Email: 

DBQTSHInsuranceSupport@mckesson.com 

 

MD Claims 

1989 W. Fifth Avenue 

Suite 7 

Columbus, OH 43212 

TP# 0003829 

Mike Dyas 

Phone: 614-488-9525 

Fax: 614-488-3809 

Email: mdclaims@copper.net 

 

 

Medical Claim Corp 

88 Valley Street 

Bristol, CT 06010 

TP# 0006675 

Lisa Butkus 

Phone: 860-582-1124 

Fax: 860-582-1146 

Email: lbutkus@mccedi.com 

Web site: www.mccedi.com 

 

Medical Transcription Billing Corp. 

7 Clyde Road Suite 201 

Somerset, NJ 08873 

TP# 0011123 

Loraine Goetsch 

Phone: 732-873-5133 

Fax: 732-873-6858 

Email: enrollment@mtbc.com 

Web site: www.mtbc.com 

 

Medical Reimbursement Systems, Inc. 

12 Gill Street, Suite 3000 

Woburn, MA 01801 

TP# 0018162 

Donna Oddo 

Phone: 781-937-4527 

Fax: 781-937-4506 

Email: doddo@mrsiinc.com 

 

MedMate Systems by VersaCom, Inc. 

1291 North Airport Parkway 

Greenwood, IN 46143 

TP# 0014488 

Marie Newlin 

Phone: 800-486-7714 

Fax: 317-865-8079 

Email: mnewlin@medmate.com 

Web site: www.medmate.com 

 

Med Transportation, LLC 

3437 McCartney Road 

Youngstown, OH 44505 

TP# 0017127 

Elisa Hernandez 

Phone: 330-787-7237 

Fax: 330-747-0090 

Email: medtransport88@aol.com  

Web site: www.medtransportonline.org  
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Midwest Practice Solutions, LLC 

7691 Five Mile Road Suite 203 

Cincinnati, OH 45230 

TP# 0018233 

 

Jeffrey J McGrath 

Phone: 513-421-3504 

Email: 

j.mcgrath@midwestpracticesolutions.com 

 

Miracle Health Care LLC 

3354 E. Broad Street 

Suite H 

Columbus, OH 43213 

TP# 0013863 

 

Dmitry Peresetsky 

Phone: 614-989-8878 

Fax: 614-235-5383 

Email: dmitry@miraclehealthcolumbus.com 

 

 

NFocus Consulting Inc. 

1594 Hubbard Drive 

Lancaster, OH 43130-8124 

TP# 0003570 

Douglas Cronin 

Phone: 800-675-5809 

Fax: 740-654-0934 

Email: dcronin@n-focus.com 

 

North Coast Dynamic Systems, Inc. 

7550 Lucerne Drive, Suite 405 

Middleburg Heights, OH 44130 

TP# 0015165 

Mick Polo 

Phone: 888-876-8833 

Fax: 440-234-3313 

Email: sales@ncdsinc.com 

Web site: http://www.ncdsinc.com 

 

North Coast Electronic Billing 

5066 Waterford Drive 

Sheffield Village, OH 44035 

TP# 0005327 

Sue Irwin 

Phone: 440-934-6135 

Fax: 440-934-6147 

Email: sairwin@nceb.net 

Web site: www.nceb.net 

 

Nursing Resources Corporation 

3600 Briarfield Blvd. 

Maumee, OH 43537 

TP# 0013989 

Gayle Bernhard 

Phone: 419-861-3333 x 17 

Fax: 419-861-4444 

Email: gbernhard@nursingresources.com 

Web site: www.nursingresources.com 

 

Office Ally  

PO Box 972020 

Vancouver WA. 98687 

Customer Service 

Phone: 866-575-4120 Option 1 

Fax: 360-896-2151 

Email: support@officeally.com 

Web site: http://www.officeally.com 

 

Paumier Medical Management Group, 

Inc. 

1951 Newark-Granville Road 

Granville, OH 43023 

TP# 0016897 

Katy Paumier 

Phone: 740-587-1361 or 877-477-PMMG 

Fax: 740-587-1362 

Email: KatyPaumier@pmmg.net 

Web site: www.pmmg.net 
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PayerPath, Inc. 

9030 Stony Point Parkway 

Suite 440 

Richmond, PA 23235 

TP# 0006102 

Jodi Wiener 

Phone: 804-560-2400 

Fax: 804-323-5848 

Email: sales@payerpath.com 

 

 

Per-se Technologies 

675 Alpha Drive 

Highland Heights, OH 44143 

TP# 0000402 

John Prendergast 

Phone: 440-461-4200 

Fax: 440-461-5311 

Email: john.prendergast@per-se.com 

 

Pike County Home Health 

14050 US 23 North 

Waverly, OH 45690 

TP# 0020015 

 

Linda Murphy 

Phone: 740-947-7721 

Fax: 740-947-1109 

Email: lmurphy@pike-health.org   

Web site: www.pike-health.org  

 

Poland Medical Center, LTD 

6615 Clingan Road 

Poland, OH 44514 

TP# 0020364 

 

Mike Jeswald 

Phone: 330-757-7888 x17 

Fax: 330-757-4912 

Email: mjeswald@polandmedicalcenter.com  

Web site: www.PolandMedicalCenter.com  

 

PracticeAdmin, LLC 

145 Technology Parkway 

Norcross, GA 30092 

TP# 0004355 

Jamie Bowers 

Phone: 615-661-8929 x 115 

Fax: 615-661-8977 

Email: Jbowers@practiceresource.com 

 

Professional Billing Group Inc. 

925 Mt. Jackson Road 

New Castle, PA 16102 

TP# 0004757 

Paul Critchlow 

Phone: 724-667-2420 

Fax: 724-667-4320 

Email: paulc@pbgcorp.com 

 

Provider Resources Inc. 

719 Indiana Drive 

Erie, PA 16505-4409 

TP# 0002393 

Shawn Keogh-Hartz 

CHBME 

Phone: 814-480-8732 x 111 

Fax: 814-456-5524 

Email: skeoughhartz@provider-resources.com 

 

Public Consulting Group 

200 S. Tryon St. 

Suite 600 

Charlotte, NC 28202 

TP# 0019456 

 

Kristin Graf 

Phone: 800-372-0878 

Fax: 704-372-9385 

Email: kgraf@pcgus.com 

 

mailto:sales@payerpath.com
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Quadax, Inc. 

7500 Old Oak Blvd. 

Middleburg Hts, OH 44130 

TP# 0000206 

Brent Pagel 

Phone: 440-777-6305 x 2171 

Fax: 440-777-2330 

Email: Brentpagel@quadax.com 

 

Respiratory Care Partners, Inc. 

2525 North River Road NE 

Warren, OH 44483 

TP# 0019107 

Rose Copeland 

Phone: 330-469-2609 

Fax: 330-469-7345 

Email: rcp2524@hotmail.com 

 

Robertson Associates, Inc. 

45 Windrush Drive 

Chagrin Falls, OH 44022 

TP# 0004828 

Bill Robertson 

Phone: 216-701-6218 

Fax: 440-816-1675 

Email: raiwgr@sbcglobal.net 

 

Rocket Systems Laboratories 

P.O.Box 1714 

Mentor, OH 44061-1714 

TP# 0003481 

Ray Biondi 

Phone: 440-209-1787 

Fax: 440-209-1679 

Email: info@powerbill.com 

 

Rx Home Health Care 

3030 Euclid Avenue Suite 200 

Cleveland, OH 44115 

TP# 0014826 

Juanita Lester 

Phone: 216-295-0056 

Fax: 216-295-0146 

Email: jlester06@sbcglobal.net 

Web site: www.rxhomehealthcare.com 

 

Software To Systems, Inc. 

640 Glenna Drive 

Fairfield, OH 45014 

TP# 0004631 

Vicki Humphreys 

Phone: 513-893-0900 

Fax: 513-893-9888 

Email: vickih@software2sys.com 

 

SSIMed Inc. 

835 Bloomfield Avenue 

Windsor, CT 06095  

TP# 0003810 

Ray Duda 

Phone: 800-276-6992 

Fax: 860-683-2831 

Email: rduda@ssimed.com  or 

info@ssimed.com 

 

StrataPT, LLC 

TP# 0020328 

 

Kim Cornnell 

Phone: 866-281-7636 

Fax: 877-263-6827 

Email: kim@stratapt.com  

Web site: www.stratapt.com  
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Last updated on April 24, 2012        This is not an all-inclusive list of authorized trading partners. 

 

ViaTrack Systems 

117 Commercial Blvd. 

Martinez, GA 30907 

TP# 0007843 

Richard Baker 

Phone: 706-869-9960 

Fax: 706-860-3240 

Email: rbaker@viatrack.com 

 

Wildhare Software 

2240 Kresge Drive 

Amherst, OH 44001 

TP# 0000779 

Debbie Kennedy 

Bob Sammon 

Phone: 440-989-1702 

Fax: 440-989-1788 

Email: bobsammon@earthlink.net 

 

Xactimed, Inc. 

9400 N. Central Expressway 

Suite 700 

Dallas, TX 75231 

TP# 0003927 

Ann Diamond 

Phone: 214-382-2301 

Fax: 214-691-5875 

Email: adiamond@xactimed.com 

 

 

Zirmed.com, Inc. 

626 West Main Street 

Louisville, KY 40202 

TP# 0004435 

Linda Vatter 

Phone: 877-494-7633 x 331 

Fax: 512-473-8602 

Email: linda.vatter@zirmed.com 

Web site: www.zirmed.com 
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